

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6853/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/11/2006 in CRR No.
2058/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BRINDABAN DAS & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and Amendment of Cause Title)

Date: 22/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJUFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.For Respondent(s)
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mr. Saumya Kundu, Adv.Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr. V.M. Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.
Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERHaving regard to the letter circulated, let the matter be adjourned till
29th September, 2008.(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master